Inc #

2512080001
2512080002
2512080003
2512080004
2512080005
2512080007
2512080008
2512080009
2512080010
2512080011
2512080013
2512080014
2512080015
2512080016
2512080019
2512080020
2512080021
2512080022
2512080023
2512080025
2512080026
2512080032
2512080033
2512080034
2512080036
2512080039
2512080040
2512080041
2512080043
2512080046
2512080048
2512080049
2512080050
2512080052
2512080053
2512080056

Type

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Driving Under the Influence
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Driving Under the Influence
Code Enforcement Blight
Illegal Dumping
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement Blight
Hit and Run Non-Inj

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Patrol Check

Hazard

ACO BOLO

Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle

Time

00:13:14
00:32:05
00:43:29
00:52:26
01:00:41
01:20:25
01:20:30
01:34:56
01:38:40
01:50:13
01:55:55
02:31:15
03:01:04
03:12:37
05:03:54
05:42:34
05:53:36
05:56:55
06:12:59
06:42:26
07:15:11
07:53:17
07:53:48
08:00:39
08:07:49
08:14:17
08:22:40
08:25:14
08:37:25
08:39:38
08:48:10
08:51:25
08:55:08
08:57:12
09:00:15
09:30:55

Daily Activity Log

Monday, December 8, 2025
Location Hundred Block Place
SUN HILL DR/SUNRISE BL
8300 ADAGIO WY
STOCK RANCH RD/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5400 SAN JUAN AV AMPM - X - MADISON
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD
7800 SAYONARA DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6100 ORSI CT
GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
8000 OAK AV
6100 AUBURN BL
8000 SUNRISE BL
LICHEN DR/CLOVERLEAF WY
6700 SKYLANE DR
6500 HALIFAX ST
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
5900 GREENBACK LN
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR
5400 MARIPOSA AV
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
7400 SKYLARK CT
6600 SYLVAN RD
6000 SHADOW LN
7500 OLD AUBURN RD CIROS PIZZA

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

INVITATION HOMES

LEGACY PARK

DUFOUR CHIROPRACTIC

LEGACY PARK APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

8200 VILLA OAK DR WOODSIDE K 8
6700 SHADY GROVE CT

5900 SAN JUAN AV CELL TOWER
7700 SUNRISE BL TACO BELL X ANT
8200 CORDELIA CR

7400 MADISON AV
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
7000 CANELO HILLS DR

6700 FLAMING ARROW DR

SAFE CREDIT UNION X SAN JUAN

Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted

CE Pending
Assisted

Unable to Locate
CE Pending
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Traffic Pending

Case #

CH25-09229

CH25-09232



Inc #

2512080063
2512080066
2512080068
2512080069
2512080070
2512080072
2512080073
2512080075
2512080077
2512080079
2512080083
2512080085
2512080086
2512080088
2512080089
2512080092
2512080093
2512080095
2512080096
2512080097
2512080098
2512080099
2512080101
2512080106
2512080107
2512080108
2512080113
2512080114
2512080116
2512080117
2512080118
2512080119
2512080121
2512080122
2512080123
2512080124
2512080126
2512080127
2512080129
2512080130

Type

Burglary

Patrol Check
Homeless Camp
Welfare Check

Suspicious Circumstances

Traffic Stop

Assault

Civil Advice or Standby
Citation Sign off
Traffic Stop

ACO Aggressive

Traffic Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Information Only
Citation Sign off
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

911 Hang up

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Homeless Camp

Illegal Dumping
Information Only
Hazard

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

Collision Non Injury
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Citation Sign off

Patrol Check

Time

09:56:01
10:01:42
10:07:07
10:12:48
10:13:49
10:24:03
10:24:27
10:30:05
10:34:06
10:45:25
11:01:07
11:11:28
11:11:37
11:18:33
11:23:42
11:32:09
11:32:43
11:37:50
11:39:09
11:46:50
11:49:38
11:56:48
12:10:27
12:46:46
12:47:49
12:52:49
13:32:40
13:35:39
13:38:48
13:45:31
13:48:03
13:49:00
13:54:19
13:54:22
13:57:27
13:59:18
14:13:07
14:13:30
14:16:20
14:17:00

Location Hundred Block
5900 AUBURN BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 AUBURN BL

6900 CALETA LN

DALY AV/ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
7400 KALAMAZOO DR

7300 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7700 MCCONNEL DR
AUBURN BL/TWIN OAKS AV
7000 AUBURN BL

6900 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/SHUPE DR
7100 GREENBACK LN

7400 SUNRISE BL

5900 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/TWIN OAKS AV
ANTELOPE RD/LAUPPE LN
7100 GREENBACK LN
MADISON AV/FAIR OAKS BL
6500 SYLVAN RD

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

8400 AUBURN BL

7600 BLACKTHORNE WY
7200 BROOKRIDGE CT
AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
7000 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/GRAND OAKS BL
7500 BUCKHAVEN WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

OLD AUBURN RD/FAIR OAKS BL
AUBURN BL/GRAND OAKS BL
7100 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 GREENBACK LN

Place

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK
TARGET

BMO
CHPD

COSTCO #771

CHPD

DIGNITY HEALTH

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

ULTIMATE DETAIL AND PAINT RESTORATION

DIGNITY HEALTH

HEIGHTS CHURCH

MCDONALD FIELD
GOLDS GYM

SYLVAN CORNERS

SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCDONALDS X MADISON

DIGNITY HEALTH
CHPD
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540

Disposition
Report Taken - Burglary
Checks Ok
Citation

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Report Taken - Assault
Advised

Assisted

Citation
Duplicate Call
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Citation

Advised

Checks Ok
Traffic Pending
Citation

Arrest - Vandalism
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised
Cancelled
Citation

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Citation

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Case #
CH25-09234

CH25-09236

CH25-09235



Inc #

2512080131
2512080132
2512080133
2512080135
2512080137
2512080138
2512080139
2512080140
2512080141
2512080142
2512080143
2512080144
2512080145
2512080146
2512080147
2512080148
2512080149
2512080152
2512080154
2512080158
2512080160
2512080161
2512080163
2512080165
2512080166
2512080167
2512080168
2512080169
2512080170
2512080171
2512080172
2512080173
2512080174
2512080175
2512080176
2512080177
2512080178
2512080179
2512080180
2512080181

Type

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Stolen Vehicle

Code Enforcement Blight
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Disturbance Noise
Suspicious Vehicle
Reckless Driving
Welfare Check
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only
Burglary

Alarm

Information Only

Petty Theft

Alarm

Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Driving Under the Influence

Time

14:24:23
14:25:30
14:42:55
14:43:42
14:50:51
14:53:28
14:58:47
14:59:00
14:59:10
14:59:22
15:00:01
15:07:00
15:08:05
15:15:21
15:21:28
15:27:09
15:40:32
16:03:21
16:17:51
16:42:27
16:45:15
16:51:17
17:05:49
17:24:43
17:30:08
17:41:14
17:50:27
18:03:40
18:07:33
18:08:27
18:12:34
18:13:07
18:13:57
18:17:52
18:18:31
18:26:46
18:31:25
18:33:48
18:42:04
18:57:31

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/COLOGNE WY
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
SUNRISE BL/LARWIN DR
MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
7200 BROOKRIDGE CT

7100 CANELO HILLS DR
7100 CANELO HILLS DR
6600 GREENBACK LN

8000 OLD AUBURN RD
MADISON AV/VILLAGE WY
6400 MAUANA WY
MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
7800 ROSSWOOD DR

6300 SAN PABLO DR

7400 CESSNA DR

6600 AUBURN BL

7700 COLOGNE WY

7000 AUBURN BL

7200 LILLIVALE CT

STOCK RANCH RD/SYLVAN RD
7000 AUBURN BL

300 SANDSTONE CT

7100 GREENBACK LN

8000 GREENBACK LN
CASTLEBERRY CR/VILLAVIEW DR
6900 FRANELA WY

8000 MESA OAK WY

8200 RHODORA CT

7600 GREENBACK LN

7700 FARMGATE WY

8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
7500 COMMUNITY DR

7800 SAYONARA DR

5800 SUNRISE BL

6000 SHADOW LN

STOCK RANCH RD/SYLVAN RD

Place

MCDONALD FIELD

MEADOWS APARTMENTS Il

WALMART

SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

SAMS CLUB

A1l COLLISION

INVITATION HOMES

THE MEADOWS (PHASE 1)

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS OFFICE/REC

TARGET
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition
Citation

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Arrest - Weapon
Checks Ok
Advised

Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised
Unfounded
Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Burglary
Alarm

Advised

Assisted

Alarm

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-09239

CH25-09242

CH25-09243



Inc #

2512080182
2512080183
2512080184
2512080186
2512080188
2512080189
2512080190
2512080191
2512080192
2512080193
2512080194
2512080196
2512080197
2512080198
2512080199
2512080200
2512080201
2512080203
2512080204
2512080205
2512080206
2512080207
2512080208
2512080209
2512080210
2512080211
2512080212
2512080214
2512080215
2512080216
2512080217
2512080218

Type

Domestic Violence
Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Alarm

Reckless Driving
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Civil Advice or Standby
Missing Person
Welfare Check
Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Missing Person
Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Alarm

Information Only
Alarm

Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle

Time

19:06:28
19:07:19
19:15:54
19:41:05
19:45:49
19:52:21
19:59:42
20:41:10
20:43:34
20:53:57
20:58:13
20:59:36
21:07:57
21:20:41
21:23:57
21:33:55
21:35:09
21:41:26
21:56:04
22:14:37
22:19:10
22:22:26
22:26:49
22:32:33
22:59:37
23:00:14
23:14:23
23:34:31
23:41:21
23:46:55
23:49:20
23:57:30

Location Hundred Block
7600 KILARNEY LN

7500 RAMONA LN

AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
7700 POPLAR AV

6100 SHADOW LN

6900 DRYWOOD WY

5800 ANTELOPE RD

8100 AUBURN BL

7800 SUNGARDEN DR
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
6400 TUPELO DR

ANTELOPE RD/OLD AUBURN RD
7500 FESLER CT

6300 NACHEZ CT

8400 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/SAYONARA DR
6100 AUBURN BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7800 SUNRISE BL

6000 SHADOW LN

6900 SUNRISE BL

MARIPOSA AV/ROSA VISTA AV
6900 SUNRISE BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV
ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6900 SUNRISE BL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

Place

SALISHAN APARTMENTS

SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

CHEVRON X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

GOOD HARVEST CHURCH

BEST BUY

THE WOODS

GOLDS GYM

FUTURE HONDA

PARADISE OAKS

JACK IN THE BOX X ANTELOPE
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

WELLS FARGO BANK ATM ID #6991F
PARADISE OAKS

AUTOZONE
BEST BUY

Disposition

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Unable to Locate

Advised

Arrest - Shoplifting

Advised

Advised

Alarm

Advised

Advised

Unfounded

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Unable to Locate

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Alarm

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Assisted

Alarm

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle

Case #

CH25-09244

CH25-09245

CH25-09247
CH25-09249

CH25-09246

CH25-09246

CH25-09251



	ACTIVITY LOG

